
 
 

MERRYLANDS SWIMMING CENTRE 
Pool bookings and availability  

February and March 2020 
 

Day Date Group Start Finish Lane Availability 

Fri 31/01/2020 Booked 9:30am 1:30pm 50m x 1 Lane & Training Pool 
  Booked 5pm  7pm 50m x 2 Lanes & Training Pool 
Sat 01/02/2020     
Sun 02/02/2020 Booked  7:45am 10am 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Mon 03/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 1pm No Availability  
Tues 04/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 2:30pm No Availability 
Wed 05/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 2:30pm No Availability  
Thurs 06/02/2020 Booked  9am 2:30pm Training Pool Only 
Fri 07/02/2020 Booked  9am 2pm Training Pool Only 
Sat 08/02/2020     
Sun 09/02/2020 Booked  7:45am 10am 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Mon 10/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 12:30pm 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Tues 11/02/2020 Booked  9am  2:30pm No Availability  
Wed 12/02/2020 Booked  9am  2pm No Availability 
Thurs 13/02/2020 Booked  8:30am 2pm Training Pool Only 
Fri 14/02/2020 Booked  9am 2:30pm No Availability  
Sat 15/02/2020     
Sun 16/02/2020 Booked  7:45am 11am 50m x 1 Lane & Training Pool 
Mon 17/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 2pm 50m x 1 Lane & Training Pool 
Tues 18/02/2020 Booked  9:30am  2:30pm Training Pool Only 
Wed 19/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 2pm 50m x 3 Lanes &Training Pool 
Thus 20/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 2:30pm No Availability 
Fri 21/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 2pm No Availability 
Sat 22/02/2020 Booked  10:30am 6:30pm Training Pool Only 
Sun 23/02/2020 Booked  7:45am 10am 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Mon 24/02/2020 Booked  10am  1pm No Availability 
Tues 25/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 2pm No Availability 
Wed 26/02/2020 Booked  9:30am 1:30pm 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Thurs 27/02/202 Booked  10am  2pm 50m x 1 Lane & Training Pool 
Fri 28/02/2020     
Sat 29/02/2020     
Sun 01/03/2020 Booked  7:45am 10am 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Mon 02/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Tues 03/03/2020 Booked  8:45am 2:30pm Training Pool Only 
Wed 04/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Thus 05/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Fri 06/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
  Booked  7pm 9pm POOL CLOSED 



Sat 07/03/2020     
Sun 08/03/2020 Booked  7:45am 10am 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Mon 09/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Tues 10/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Wed 11/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Thurs 12/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Fri 13/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Sat 14/03/2020     
Sun 15/03/2020 Booked  7:45am 10am 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Mon 16/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Tues 17/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Wed 18/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Thurs 19/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Fri 20/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Sat 21/03/2020     
Sun 22/03/2020 Booked  7:45am 10am 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Mon 23/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Tues 24/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Wed 25/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Thurs 26/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Fri 27/03/2020 Booked  11am  2:30pm 50m x 5 Lanes only 
Sat 28/03/2020     
Sun 29/03/2020 Booked 7:45am 10am 50m x 3 Lanes & Training Pool 
Mon  30/03/2020     
Tues 31/03/2020     

 

 

Note:  

 Please take into account that during some of this Booking period Cumberland City 
Swimming Centre Programs could be still running which can affect the lane space 
availabilities. 

 The bookings are subject to charge at short notice due to cancellation. 

 


